
NOTES:

1. STATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE.

GUARDRAIL SCHEDULE

STATION
GUARDRAIL

REMOVAL

S.P.B.G.R.

TYPE A

TRAF. BARRIER

TERM. TYPE I,

(SPEC.) TANGENT

1 EACH

1 EACH

TRAF. BARRIER

TERM. TYPE I,

(SPEC.) FLARED

12.5 FT

50 FT

12.5 FT

50 FT

LOCATION #1

1 EACH

1 EACH

12.5 FT

50 FT

12.5 FT

50 FT

60+79.5 TO 60+92 RT

1 EACH

1 EACH

60+42 TO 60+79.5 RT

12.5 FT

61+42 TO 61+79.5 LT

60+42 TO 60+92 RT 50 FT

61+79.5 TO 61+92 LT 12.5 FT

61+42 TO 61+92 LT 50 FT

LOCATION #2

64+64.5 TO 65+02 RT 1 EACH

1 EACH

64+52 TO 64+64.5 RT 12.5 FT

65+52 TO 65+64.5 LT

50 FT

65+64.5 TO 66+02 LT

12.5 FT

65+52 TO 66+02 LT 50 FT

64+52 TO 65+02 RT

466+02 TO 466+39.5 RT

466+39.5 TO 466+52 RT

466+02 TO 466+52 RT

467+38 TO 467+75.5 LT

467+75.5 TO 467+88 LT

467+38 TO 467+88 LT

468+31 TO 468+43.5 RT

468+43.5 TO 468+81 RT

468+31 TO 468+81 RT

469+77 TO 469+89.5 LT

469+89.5 TO 470+27 LT

469+77 TO 470+27 LT

400 FT 4 EACH4 EACHTOTAL 100 FT

PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE

STATION TYPE
WHITE YELLOW

TOTALS 1,496 FT

EDGE LINE 1,296 FTLT & RT 464+97 TO 471+45

LOCATION #1

TEMP PVT MKG - LINE 5"

LT 464+97 TO 468+81 NO PASS 384 FT

RT 464+97 TO 468+81 SKIP DASH 96 FT

SKIP DASH 66 FT468+81 TO 471+45

EDGE LINE

LOCATION #2

28 FT

SKIP DASH 28 FT

LT & RT 62+03 TO 63+03 100 FT

EDGE LINELT & RT 63+35 TO 64+35 100 FT

62+03 TO 63+03 SKIP DASH

63+35 TO 64+35

602 FT
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